503056484 11/11/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3103085

Execution Date	
11/11/2014	
11/11/2014	
Name: GREETINGTAP LLC	
Address: 832 SPICER AVE	
SOUTH PLAINFIELD	
NEW JERSEY	
07080	
ccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.	
via US Mail.	
via US Mail.	
via US Mail.	
via US Mail.	

Total Attachments: 1

source=pto1595_assignment11112014_Submitted#page1.tif

ľ

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Name: GreetingTap LLC
Beg,Kadeer;Beg,Ahmer	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes Mo 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 832 Spicer Ave
Execution Date(s) 11/11/2014	
Assignment Merger	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: South Plainfield
Joint Research Agreement	State: NJ
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 07080
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Zip: 01000
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗌 Yes 🔳 No
4. Application or patent number(s):	document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
13/656,729	
Additional numbers attached?	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: <u>Kadeer Beg</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$
Internal Address:	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 832 Spicer Ave	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: South Plainfield	8. Payment Information
State: NJ Zip: 07080	
Phone Number: <u>3477314263</u>	
Docket Number:	Deposit Account Number
Email Address:_kadeerbeg@tapformessage.com	Authorized User Name
9. Signature: /Kadeer Beg/ /Ahmer Beg/	11/11/2014
Signature	Date
Kadeer Beg, Ahmer Beg	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet)	
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450	

RECORDED: 11/11/2014

REEL: 034146 FRAME: 0149